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MONTHLY PHYSICAL AND FINANCIAL TARGET AND ACHIEVEMENT
FOR THE RADP PROJECTS UNDER BANGLADESH WATER DEVELOPMENT BOARD
FOR THE YEAR 2015-2016

AL

(In lac taka)
Financial target Financial achievement Cumulative achv for the year Financial in % Physical in %
Month Total Taka PA RPA Total Taka PA RPA Total Taka PA RPA Target (%) | Cumulative Monthly Financial Target Cumalative Monthly Cum.Achv
(%) Financial Achv. Achievement | for the year
Achv. (ADP)(%)
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21
July 2858.90 2145.91 712.99 618.71| 312.79 0.00 312.79 0.00 312.79 0.00 312.79 0.00 1.00 1.000 0.11% 0.11% 1.00 1.000 0.89% 0.89%
August 2858.90 2145.91 712.99 618.71 130.00 0.00 130.00 0.00 442.79 0.00 442.79 0.00 1.00 2.00| 0.04% 0.15% 2.00 3.00 0.26% 1.15%
September 2858.90 2145.91 712.99 618.71| 6,182.10 4,609.50 1,572.60 710.79 6,624.89 4,609.50 2,015.39 710.79 1.00 3.00| 2.08% 2.239%, 2.00 5.00] 3.00% 4.14%
October 8576.70 6437.73 2138.97 1856.13| 10,559.48 | 8,541.31 2,018.17 | 1,224.00 | 17,184.37 | 13,150.81 | 4,033.56 | 1,934.79 3.00 6.00| 3.56% 5.79% 3.00 8.00 2.92% 7.06%
November 11435.60 8583.64 2851.96 2474.84| 12,647.40 10,159.92 2,487.48 1,616.80 29,831.77 | 23,310.73 | 6,521.04 3,551.59 4.00 10.00| 4.26% 10.05% 5.00 13.00 5.93% 12.99%
December 17153.40 12875.46 4277.94 3712.26| 13,613.68 8,406.99 5,206.69 4,610.91 43,445.45 | 31,717.72 | 11,727.73 | 8,162.50 6.00 16.00| 4.59% 14.63% 8.00 21.00| 7.78% 20.77%
January 20012.30 15021.37 4990.93 4330.97| 15,320.04 | 12,030.81 | 3,298.23 | 2,697.88 | 58,774.49 | 43,748.53 | 15,025.96 | 10,860.38 7.00 23.000 5.16% 19.80% 10.00 31.00 9.85% 30.81%
February 28589.00 21459.10 7129.90 6187.10| 15,239.68 13,417.06 1,822.62 1,460.66 74,014.17 | 57,165.59 | 16,848.58 | 12,321.04 10.00 33.00| 5.13% 24.93% 12.00 43.00| 8.65% 39.45%
March 34306.80 25750.92 8555.88 7424.52| 23,066.18 | 16,390.87 | 6,675.31 | 6,387.87 | 97,080.35 | 73,556.46 | 23,523.89 | 18,708.91 12.00 45.00 7.77% 32.70% 14.00 57.00| 7.41% 46.86%
April 40024.60 30042.74 9981.86 8661.94| 14,043.35 | 10,924.52 | 3,118.83 | 2,389.61 | 111,123.70 | 84,480.98 | 26,642.72 | 21,098.52 14.00 59.00 6.17% 38.87% 15.00 72.000 13.88% | 60.73%
May 40024.60 30042.74 9981.86 8661.94| 40,729.13 32,350.79 8,378.34 7,468.74 | 151,852.83 | 116,831.77 | 35,021.06 | 28,567.26 14.00 73.00| 14.25% 53.12% 15.00 87.00] 14.30% 75.04%
June 77190.30 57939.57 19250.73 16705.17| 18,383.00 15,194.66 3,188.34 2,601.30 | 170,235.83 | 132,026.43 | 38,209.40 | 31,168.56 27.00) 100.00] 6.43% 59.55% 13.00 100.00 5.64% 80.68%
(14-06-2016)
Total #HHHHAHE | 214591.00 | 71299.00 | 61871.00 100.00 100.00

0o




T AT TR ([T 203¢- 30 T 53T FTGfEFATS ¢o.00 @I T wftF IqwAIe Sv-T vawie gataa weifen [Read

ALAEA-Y

(7% TIFT)
S| AT AN AT oG [ /3¢ AT qw | waafefe R03G-dY AMCE 38- | 03E-DY A 38- 38-04-2030 AT | 203¢-30 Y IR THF@H [FAATS ¥8-08-2050 TS
- £ - 3§ s e wa=ifeq 79 (%)
Rt ; . . 0b-205% A8 TL |ou-2050 @ Taelfs| TS T S
(EITBIT) g/ AT SR - (i) %
B (205¢-3Y)
BIicR i
& R 9 ¢ Y q b ® o 3 3R
7
500.00 (JIfG B! 1 ©7@ ™S &FEIR (b{B)
3 |JIEITATE T (GSe- 9 &) (@& @ RIS T@oiifs @ S 0C9.¢Yr ©ear .08 35q%¢.00 593%¢.00 3¢00Y.80 80.9¢ 0.3V b5
(05/09/50-95/53/5Y)
95 | Flood and River Bank erosion risk Management Investment [l bRY@Y.00 33940 350b9.00 SEYLR.8¢ 53893.03 29.59 9,99 @55
Program (afe, 2058 7t f6w™a, 205v) R STH
8 |ZTE™ 2009 ARG FFellt uv @b o5 (ECRRP) [ ieaies qeoto.00 VEOSY. LY 20000.00 35030.58 Sbh50.0Y (R Yee ay.3» 85.8¢
(200b-05 (AT ©3-32-2059) AR &
oy |Coastal Embankment Improvement Project Phase-1 (CEIP-1) in Satkhira, ©3000.00 0V0.0¢ 3¢000.00 3€000.00 @YSR.0b 3.88 SERAC 0q.5¢
Khulna, Bagerhat, Pirojpur, Barguna & Patuakhali District (03-04-30%9 AL
R[S 90-0Y-00) B 5
v A A O 20 SN (SR (MeTeIE 8 SENSF SHATSEE ARV 8b585.80 REEVIIREY $9¢00.00 bb3¢.00 bUdH.0 qbr.bo bR.5) YOV
915 20T FoIA! TS L@ @ RTINS SATSEAIR <] I Gl 432 THANAA
TetreTa 2fResl 20 ZAfAE s S v g B B
(2005-50 T[S T, 05Y)
8 | QYT (SR I TR T O T AT 298498.0% 5595.8¢ 390%.00 5%905.8b 50¢q.5% 50.bbr b9.00 95.9)
(05-05-203R - 90-0Y-0DY) ’ cen
so  FPRISEG (CETR FIG=F Sotes T TG T O AT AT 830b).q9 20090.5Y 000,00 3%000.00 Sddbr¢.o0 508 Y00.3¢ 55.b
(05-55-200¢ TAF V0-0Y-059) TSR] (B
2 |7 TRl @ fETe i (=5 A T @R S ow WoeR.o SO0 $0000.00 30000.00 O3k 53.89 9.0 W0
(2009-08 (AT V0-0Y-59)
@Or39.59 380 S5 | S3Woko.00 |  H03@9A.bq 9GCEE.55 @5.58
TA-TT (3
) TG IR 88.05% ©e.ra% .89%
7
@o.00 (I 517! I o7& 20 Y00.00 @I BIFR TN AW SFFTIR (o)
5 |FfABE (a112e0) @fe oiw frem Feew 39 e 303355.88 b3b00.3Y 509b.00 9000.5¢ 390 b¢ 5.8 S0b.3Y 98.%¢
(05-09-2050 T[S V0-0V-0HY) :
©¢  |Z-TANIS (AN (JATSCT FTACB) P @Y98%5.00 5585.59 395,00 IPCILRON 885¢.5% W.5e .Y @9.%0
(05-05-2059 T[S ©-53-205Y) v gy
E:\Progress Output\2015-16\June 2016\14-06-2016_RADP_BWDB_Progress essive ADP Allocations 8




SiE SFHR N I oFF I TE/se T8 T | Rl 20G-dO AT 38- | 205¢-dY T 38- | 38-0b-2036 T | 203¢-30 AL TR TFAIET RARTS 38-0b-2058 T
fofa (IEITFI) R/ e S 0b-2050 KT TL |ou-203y T Fapafe| THHS T wanife o wafer T (%)
’ e (onfF) (%)
R (R05€-dY)
BlicA i
> R O ¢ Y Q b ® o 3 3R
330 | SARAT (SR TSR SATSHE N {CeTd FAeg@et T 41, o6 A4 SFaw ©5855.53 ©ar9.59 ¥200.00 ¥200.00 9000.00 .00 bb.e8 b¢.99
IR AT BT &FF (03-05-050 TG Wo-0v-039) e e
2 |FATSTF TMA TEARES! RIS &35 (SN AH) Jrbys.o S0b-q9,03 9390.00 €800.00 88533 Q0.3 Q.89 b330
(05-09-305) TG ©0-0Y-0HY) JETI ¢
3¢ | AR (S el Soiteretia [y B W e AN Sl Sige @12 (q0! WVPoLYO | SUs.0C 000,00 000,00 €359.00 9q.39 5U.59 be. b
AT AT TS FEAT LS TR TG TH S B T (205033 | e}
20O G, 59)
523 | APEH alisfieolg ITiTe A I dg 5339959 b5 ©900.00 @900.00 8249.0¢ vq.¢o 330,00 9¢.08
(T2, 2058 TS G, 2050) L
vo | e ot € Bfeem Soreendia (AN 2% 8 BN e Ra@ 530,00 89,5k @%00.00 8559.00 ©99¢.00 .03 30.¢8 vo.24
AR TSI 1T 0O T AT, (FH-3 A (ST
(FCSTE, 52 ZCS T, du)
B[R (SR FHIA GATSHER 21 TR S 20 TR 20O A Ao Af® 23008.5) 2¢¢9.09 €€00.00 €€00.00 8900.00 ©8.59 b ve.8¢
TR B (T ST SATTN SeTes[d 20 (AT 17 S AT dPF | e (i
(ST, 2050 TS T, 2039)
335 |I% AT (75 AFET AT A Sbhbrde.oo 5¢84.5Y @900.00 ©900.00 8L59,. 90 P.5d 300,00 b @Y
(TS5, 33 20O G, SU) TR o
sse (R IS AFE, (FE-2 (ZTf6-)) 85902.¢9 0055 @R00.00 0.00 0.00 @Y.50 .0k 0.00
(05-09-200Y T[S Y0-0Y-0 V)
T (&
VLY00.5Y SUO30.¢X | budod.00 @8899,5 88L-8L. b 9.8
TH-T0 (%
) TG TR 20.53% $5.08% S€.Y5%
G SOVUB.0b | WoEBAEO | 35AIEA.00 | dEudIE.09 308050 3.0y
TG T va.25% @8.55% 83.55%
Ll

E:\Progress Output\2015-16\June 2016\14-06-2016_RADP_BWDB_Progress essive ADP Allocations




FLAEA-9

AT A ST @ITEH 05¢-5b Y IRE TIPS AT AFHSA T wiaReed wasifen Radt

(13- 7% BI1w, ThE wAfad- (2309)

TR | g, j05¢
sfre | orfe i wfderzd
fRIP  (afderags | 203¢-5b w4 T2a B fterzeem I TS
faned RS wfig rfe W Al EEP !
= TEICTE T/ AFCEF AN | ACAGAR | sifawiel @ S [l Ty
A i Gint A | e e
_ eI/
i wfE | sossose | SO tﬁﬁ’ .
el | oA o cem| e N
IRGT (9+b)
N 3 © 8 ¢ Y q v ) S0
TR S, TR
ST FIERT T GG .
N . SuR.88 QLS| Sob.3b S0uy|  Sou.w SFHEA T R(erzet FIew 7S |
TRl o fReE
3 [eonEEndE fReeE et e 2293 0.00 0.00 .89 .89 TEE eI |0 =T (TG I 20 |
, FEee ¢ o6 g
wiftpet-2 e, 58
BB (TR ~Af5a SoeEnd
o |WifFE-aeET-seree 0.0 0.00 0.00 20.9) 20.b) T HIT
o5, I fm@e e s
TEAIE, T
foffe1-re & wfvaze- Jvu (28 (28 71
ot 58@0.5b 3% BIaFT) @ AMTS d39.59 (=8 &
S (TG
g |® AT, (FE-] wvoo| 3354  d0.8s|  qawal  wb.ow T e | SIHERe FATS I bra8b, 98 T DI | WJ(+B
(REI0-3) o ez S S IR SFFEBA 07
SRS ST 2! T =63 |
Teg-wifsiee, I
TR e etareTE 0.4 (78 Wi
Fraeile coeE T « 0. &
SR WA TS AT, PrTest g ved
¢ |TfEoR Soreetm Ty A 2.88 3.08 3.00 3.00 TSl T
o S el o fEustafy fifbe @ Srame e | © €[ @@
Y elfEaT |
T (SR AR
BoATTETIA G 20
Y [oweEE S ZIT_ETTW ©).90 0.00 0.00 9).90 9).90
TS A FIEPTR [hH
<14 el e
” -05-5b ST 4¢.uR (28 ThE fE9aaf
) il ’ mioo \&))86{°§ﬁ§2{§1‘6ﬂ\‘3"ﬁﬁ
STTeTIR f{CeTa el W 2, of w@aEm- | R FeeE
q Sbrb.do 85.1d @5.5 e.vo|  d3V.qY TEIFACTR B (MSIEF SR Wi w4t
5 RGA T G TS 330,90 (B8
o1 o FOACZ | T AV (S20.9 (F3) (STl 2P
ved TS BN AT (2Fel AT =g |
AfoTieeE, FRWYR
TS -
SIGIRe “Apfal Tw1 a¢.8v (2 TG ub.0Y (RFF TIE LT 590.¢5 (RFF G
v |[fEEe EeE e Cb 999 ([T uvv.oy S| der.09| o.00 NN S i o =@ A Se (=8 wE el
%) af @ |
b, 9b (T8
wife- oo, LEt
. AT (SR (AT 08/ v . N 505 83 SFHMHBTS TN b.8¢ (T3 @ (I &
0,00 R . . .00 (S1e 3“ e
47 TS Al I oFH SR TS (72 |
oI (ST (AT we-
o P Se.o0 0.00 0.00
OY/> O AT ATH
AT AR SFEFIR
TS -
o BARCHT 2009 TRCFH e 0030 .06 .8 co.aa s0.9¢| ob.0b @ S TS v¢.8 (28 TE FUIT SHTIMA “A1ea!
.00 . . . 0. o. . t]
RFelft 9® @B a7 (IR |
Coastal Embankment TGl ¥ -
Improvement Project Phase- ©0,0% (R |LO.R (F3 TN B THAECIR FOI® SHLIMCAR
5 1 (CEIP-1) in Satkh?raj €88.5Y Q.90 R.90 5018 3R0.¢8 @WW— ST S |
Khulna, Bagerhat, Plrf)]pur, 9,63 (28
59 (TTSATTS € (TLHACAD -03-203Y SifdY feqaafy et :
39 g S8 R0.00 R0.00 TS (T 23032030 I © Wﬁ !
o5g-8 (Ffeamf+-8) @98 (T3 TNA (J1 OV (¥ TCACE |
Flood and River Bank 5.5 (R TIE OIS LW Gl (MTT |
38 |erosion risk Management 30,00 55.90 ovvo| SOY.00 TS U (TR S efea F1e B wv.0o (2. T
Investment Program ot wifdarzel o ogs afEmde |
2F0ER PR T POTE REAW ve.85 (=8 |N
Haor Flood Management SfeIRUeT Ty PIE (EI ZCCR | I AR
¢ |and Livelihood Improvement| 8obr.co 0.00 0.00 LE.8Y LE.8d e85 28 STATSTAT TFHISTEAT TN ICACE AR ST
Project (BWDB Part) T v e o calfrrs s e wivezd 2w
(279 T TR |
Rineg 808,43 | R50.99 | 8bR,99 | €o5.b'8 | HAIY | dOB.RY

oY




T/ et

IR LR LI

ISR ALY+ AL i SFae @S

AT LA FF 28 2SS/ GMSIRT AFTTRA VI RFT

SaifS afSrameE SF-120FA
FEF | AT ALTE AT AT AN AP GICRICRCERIE AR Tl ST AR ST LRS!
ER GISLISE RSN GISHISKE | HETN APE AfFRa Aoresy
(3127 (227 (312271 (312471 (312

0d o 09 o8 o¢ oq oYy oS
N N NG NG NG i NG T AR

(FRRFAL-I>TAOR) | (FRF A0 W@ | (FAF A2 9¢, Ob, 8, | (FNF 72 0y, 99, é"% Aroyfes

©8) 8%, 8¢, 89) ©5, 80, 89, 88, 8, IS AT
8, 85) 2yt 85%

vq



